Bischofsbergschiessen
Feldschiitzenverein Hohentannen-Heldswil

Einzelrangliste

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

Miiggler Hans
Orvati Ruedi
Haldenstein Bruno
Indergand Ruedi
Waldvogel Mike
Meierhofer Daniel
Beck Urs

Artho Roger

Meier Marco

Hut Stefan

Lopfe Philip
Scherrer René
Odermatt Erwin
Meier Julia

Trunz Matthias
Nef Ueli

Herzke Sven
Briihimann Markus
Hochreutener Peter
Bahler Bernhard
Signer Erwin
Miiller Hansruedi
Gloor Sascha
Meier Bruno
Berther Bea

Oertig Peter
Riedener Gerhard
Ramseier Markus
Forster Roland
Heuberger Patrick
Knupp Rita
Blindenbacher Bruno
Gerber Walter
Reinhard Fritz
Kiinzler Hans
Haldemann Kaspar
Edelmann Kurt
Kellenberger Thomas
Riiegg Peter K.
Gahwiler Cornel
Biichler Urs

Frick Christoph
Zihimann Urs
Widmer Charly
Frauenfelder Peter
Reinhart Andres
Beck Peter

Lopfe Manfred

VereinsWK 3.9.2.36 - www.vereinswk.ch

1946 SV
1957V
1963 V
1958 V
1988 E
1964 V
1958 V
1967 S
1973 S
1970 S
1994 E
1958 V
1969 S
1976 S
1982 E
1953 SV
1972 S
1946 SV
1958 V
1948 SV
1963 V
1959V
1976 S
1964 V
1983 E
1984 E
1962 V
1964 V
1966 S
1988 E
1971 S
1971 S
1948 SV
1947 SV
1959 vV
1961V
1963V
1971 S
1955 SV
1983 E
1967 S
1987 E
1955 SV
1959 vV
1971 S
1985 E
1969 S
1962 V

Verein

Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitze
Thunbachtal, Schitzen
Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schitzen
Thurtal-Hittlingen, Schitzenverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenve
Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein
Thunbachtal, Schitzen

Burglen, Schitzengesellschaft
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schitzengesellsch
Kemmental, Baarenmos Schiitzen
Thunbachtal, Schitzen

Zihlschlacht, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Kummertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitze
Thunbachtal, Schitzen

Zihlschlacht, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Thunbachtal, Schitzen
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschit
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Thunbachtal, Schitzen
Kummertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitze
Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Untereggen, Militarschiitzenverein
Niederbulren, Schitzenverein
Kemmental, Badrenmos Schiitzen
Niederblren, Schitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Zihlschlacht, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiit
Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schitzen
Heiden, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Marthalen, Militéarschiessverein
Zihlschlacht, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schiitzen
Zihlschlacht, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schiitzen
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schitzen
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Schwarzenbach, Militdrschitzenverein
Thurtal-Hittlingen, Schitzenverein
Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schitzen
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenve
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft

Seite 1 von 3

Spg
FW

5703
57 03
FW
Std
FW
FW
Std
57 03
57 03
Std
FW
90
Std
57 03
57 03
5703
90

57 03
Std
57 03
57 03
KA
57 03
90
90

57 03
Std
5703
Std
Std
5703
57 03
Std
Std
90

57 03
5703
5703
57 03
Std
Std
FW
90
Std
Std
90
FW

Punkte
380
378
375
374
374
372
370
370
370
367
367
366
366
366
366
365
365
363
363
362
362
361
361
360
360
360
359
359
359
359
358
358
356
355
355
355
355
355
354
354
353
352
351
351
351
351
350
349

07.09.2025, 11:55:12



Bischofsbergschiessen
Feldschiitzenverein Hohentannen-Heldswil

Einzelrangliste

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9

Hitz Edwin

Laubli Walter

Knaus Ernst
Niederhauser Werner
Hagen Elias
Nessensohn Hans
Oettli Pascal

Ess Werner
Leuzinger Michael
Sauter Jules
Heuberger Thomas
Orvati Jasmin
Oswald Edi
Hungerbiihler Robert
Roth Hanspeter
Knupp Rolf

Rutz Jakob

Mares Paolo

Beck Diego
Hemminger Elisabeth
Frischknecht Peter
Baumann Oswin
Frauenfelder René
Hostettler André
Kappenthuler Jiirg
Demmel Lukas
Steiner Josef

Jussel Andreas
Gruber Heidi

Sager Urs

Brandli Mike

Kiittel Ralf
Hengartner Florian
Tuchschmid Andreas
Briilisauer Thomas
Ess Martin

Fehr Urs

Winzenried Hansjoérg
Neuhauser Susanne
Zingg Hansueli
Schlapfer Werner
Weber Andreas

Beck Vanessa
Riiegg Anton

Marti Hans

Schenk Werner
Weber Noah
Kammerlander Alois

VereinsWK 3.9.2.36 - www.vereinswk.ch

1963V
1938 SV
1945 SV
1950 SV
1973 S
1954 SV
1990 E
1950 SV
2001 E
1969 S
1985 E
1986 E
1945 SV
1946 SV
1958 V
1969 S
1988 E
1961V
1994 E
1947 SV
1972 S
1945 SV
1961V
1982 E
1964 V
1984 E
1950 SV
1950 sV
1955 SV
1961V
1972 S
1976 S
1989 E
1958 V
1974 S
1958 V
1965V
1949 SV
1962 V
1955 SV
1966 S
1969 S
1996 E
1951 SV
1954 SV
1957V
2002 E
1944 SV

Verein

Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenve
Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Kummertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitze
Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schitzen
Uesslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiit
Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Kemmental, Badrenmos Schiitzen
Thunbachtal, Schitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen
Niederbiren, Schitzenverein
Kummertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitze
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hemmerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiit
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Bischofszell, Stadtschiitzen
Marthalen, Militéarschiessverein
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenve
Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schitzen
Thurtal-Huttlingen, Schitzenverein
Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schitzen
Mutten, Schitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Kemmental, Baarenmos Schiitzen
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schiitzen
Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Untereggen, Militarschiitzenverein
Mutten, Schitzenverein
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiit
Kummertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitze
Niederbiren, Schitzenverein
Zihlschlacht, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Thunbachtal, Schitzen
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesell
Kemmental, Baarenmos Schiitzen
Marthalen, Militéarschiessverein
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Kummertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitze
Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schitzen
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenve
Braunau, Schitzengesellschaft
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitze
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schitzengesell
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein
Wangi-Tuttwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Seite 2 von 3

Spg
KA

90
90
FW
90
90
90
57 03
90
Std
Std
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
Std
90
90
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
57 03
90
90
90

57 03
90

57 03
57 03
90
Std
57 03
90

57 03
90
57 03
5703
Std
Std
5703
57 03
90
5703
57 03
90
KA

Punkte
349
348
348
348
348
347
347
346
344
343
343
343
342
342
342
342
342
341
341
340
340
339
339
339
338
336
334
333
333
333
333
333
333
332
332
331
331
330
329
328
328
328
328
327
326
326
326
325

07.09.2025, 11:55:12



Bischofsbergschiessen

Feldschiitzenverein Hohentannen-Heldswil

Einzelrangliste

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

VereinsWK 3.9.2.36 - www.vereinswk.ch

Meier Martin
Reinhart Hans
Zumsteg Peter
Hurschler Ursula
Minder Evy
Hanggi Christoph
Nessensohn Heidi
Kretz Peter
Oschwald Stephan
Traber Christine
Zihimann Anton
Niklaus Marc
Frick Sibylle
Sager Karl

Stutz Thomas
Fankhauser Peter
Ledergerber Elmar
Soltermann Fritz
Felix Peter
Hermann Daniel
Weber Werner
Odermatt Ursula
Riedener Hans
Schadegg Britta
Peter Eugen
Urech Thomas
Rickenmann René
Mader Ramona

1987 E
1961V
1970 S
1964 V
1965V
1966 S
1957V
1968 S
1949 SV
1988 E
1962 V
1989 E
1970 S
1965V
1976 S
1973 S
1965V
1961V
1955 SV
1983 E
1958 V
1970 S
1951 SV
1966 S
1945 SV
1958 V
1960 V

Verein

Bettwiesen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitze
Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiit.
Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein
Birglen, Schitzengesellschaft
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiit.
Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesell
Arnegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenve
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschit
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesell
Kummertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitze
Arnegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schiitzen
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschit
Kemmental, Badrenmos Schiitzen
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiit
Kemmental, Baarenmos Schiitzen
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schiitzen
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesell
Bettwiesen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schiitzen
Thunbachtal, Schitzen

2008 U21 Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenve

Seite 3von 3

Spg
90

90
57 03
90
90
57 03
90
90
90
57 03
57 03
90
90
90
90
57 03
57 03
KA
90
90
57 03
90
90
90
90
KA
90
90

Punkte
322
318
318
317
315
313
310
310
309
308
307
307
299
296
294
293
292
291
289
287
284
280
278
272
262
261
233
223

07.09.2025, 11:55:12



