Einzelrangliste

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

			Aus	Zaiiluli	gsstich - Alle Gewenre
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte
1	Müggler Hans	1946 SV	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	FW	380
2	Orvati Ruedi	1957 V	Kümmertshausen-Engishofen, Schütze	57 03	378
3	Haldenstein Bruno	1963 V	Thunbachtal, Schützen	57 03	375
4	Indergand Ruedi	1958 V	Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schützen	FW	374
5	Waldvogel Mike	1988 E	Thurtal-Hüttlingen, Schützenverein	Std	374
6	Meierhofer Daniel	1964 V	Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schützengesellsch	FW	372
7	Beck Urs	1958 V	Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschützenve	FW	370
8	Artho Roger	1967 S	Marthalen, Militärschiessverein	Std	370
9	Meier Marco	1973 S	Thunbachtal, Schützen	57 03	370
10	Hut Stefan	1970 S	Bürglen, Schützengesellschaft	57 03	367
11	Löpfe Philip	1994 E	Sulgen, Schützengesellschaft	Std	367
12	Scherrer René	1958 V	Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schützengesellsch	FW	366
13	Odermatt Erwin	1969 S	Kemmental, Bäärenmos Schützen	90	366
14	Meier Julia	1976 S	Thunbachtal, Schützen	Std	366
15	Trunz Matthias	1982 E	Zihlschlacht, Feldschützengesellschaft	57 03	366
16	Nef Ueli	1953 SV	Kümmertshausen-Engishofen, Schütze	57 03	365
17	Herzke Sven	1972 S	Thunbachtal, Schützen	57 03	365
18	Brühlmann Markus	1946 SV	Zihlschlacht, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	363
19	Hochreutener Peter	1958 V	Eggersriet-Grub, Schützenverein	57 03	363
20	Bähler Bernhard	1948 SV	Marthalen, Militärschiessverein	Std	362
21	Signer Erwin	1963 V	Thunbachtal, Schützen	57 03	362
22	Müller Hansruedi	1959 V	Kradolf-Schönenberg, Erlenackerschüt		361
23	Gloor Sascha	1976 S	Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schützengesellsch	KA	361
24	Meier Bruno	1964 V	Thunbachtal, Schützen	57 03	360
25	Berther Bea	1983 E	Kümmertshausen-Engishofen, Schütze	90	360
26	Oertig Peter	1984 E	Tobel, Schützengesellschaft	90	360
27	Riedener Gerhard	1962 V	Untereggen, Militärschützenverein	57 03	359
28	Ramseier Markus	1964 V	Niederbüren, Schützenverein	Std	359
29	Forster Roland	1966 S	Kemmental, Bäärenmos Schützen	57 03	359
30	Heuberger Patrick	1988 E	Niederbüren, Schützenverein	Std	359
31	Knupp Rita	1971 S	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	Std	358
32	Blindenbacher Bruno	1971 S	Zihlschlacht, Feldschützengesellschaft	57 03	358
33	Gerber Walter	1971 S 1948 SV	Kradolf-Schönenberg, Erlenackerschüt		356
34	Reinhard Fritz	1946 SV	Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schützen	Std	355
35	Künzler Hans	1947 SV 1959 V	Heiden, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	355 355
36	Haldemann Kaspar	1959 V 1961 V	Marthalen, Militärschiessverein	90	355 355
36 37	Edelmann Kurt	1961 V 1963 V		57 03	355 355
3 <i>1</i> 38	Kellenberger Thomas	1963 V 1971 S	Zihlschlacht, Feldschützengesellschaft Waldkirch-Häggenschwil Schützenvere		355 355
	•		Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere		
39 40	Rüegg Peter K.	1955 SV	Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schützen	57 03	354 354
40	Gähwiler Cornel	1983 E	Zihlschlacht, Feldschützengesellschaft	57 03	354 353
41	Büchler Urs	1967 S	Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schützen	Std	353
42	Frick Christoph	1987 E	Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schützen	Std	352
43	Zihlmann Urs	1955 SV	Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schützengesellsch	FW	351
44	Widmer Charly	1959 V	Schwarzenbach, Militärschützenverein	90	351
45	Frauenfelder Peter	1971 S	Thurtal-Hüttlingen, Schützenverein	Std	351
46	Reinhart Andres	1985 E	Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schützen	Std	351
47	Beck Peter	1969 S	Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschützenve	90	350
48	Löpfe Manfred	1962 V	Sulgen, Schützengesellschaft	FW	349

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

			Aus	Zamun	gsstich - Alle Gewehre
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte
49	Hitz Edwin	1963 V	Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschützenve	KA	349
50	Läubli Walter		Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft	90	348
51	Knaus Ernst	1945 SV	•	90	348
52	Niederhauser Werner		Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schützen	FW	348
53	Hagen Elias	1973 S	Uesslingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	348
54	Nessensohn Hans	1954 SV	Kradolf-Schönenberg, Erlenackerschüt	90	347
55	Oettli Pascal	1990 E	Arnegg, Schützengesellschaft	90	347
56	Ess Werner	1950 SV	Kemmental, Bäärenmos Schützen	57 03	346
57	Leuzinger Michael	2001 E	Thunbachtal, Schützen	90	344
58	Sauter Jules	1969 S	Oberegg-Muolen, Schützen	Std	343
59	Heuberger Thomas	1985 E	Niederbüren, Schützenverein	Std	343
60	Orvati Jasmin	1986 E	Kümmertshausen-Engishofen, Schütze	57 03	343
61	Oswald Edi	1945 SV	Sulgen, Schützengesellschaft	90	342
62	Hungerbühler Robert	1946 SV	Hemmerswil, Schützengesellschaft	57 03	342
63	Roth Hanspeter	1958 V	Kradolf-Schönenberg, Erlenackerschüt	57 03	342
64	Knupp Rolf	1969 S	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	Std	342
65	Rutz Jakob	1988 E	Bischofszell, Stadtschützen	90	342
66	Mares Paolo	1961 V	Marthalen, Militärschiessverein	90	341
67	Beck Diego	1994 E	Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschützenve	Std	341
68	Hemminger Elisabeth	1947 SV	Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schützen	Std	340
69	Frischknecht Peter	1972 S	Thurtal-Hüttlingen, Schützenverein	Std	340
70	Baumann Oswin	1945 SV	Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schützen	FW	339
71	Frauenfelder René	1961 V	Mutten, Schützenverein	FW	339
72	Hostettler André	1982 E	Oberegg-Muolen, Schützen	57 03	339
73	Kappenthuler Jürg	1964 V	Kemmental, Bäärenmos Schützen	90	338
74	Demmel Lukas	1984 E	Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schützen	90	336
75	Steiner Josef		Arnegg, Schützengesellschaft	90	334
76	Jussel Andreas		Untereggen, Militärschützenverein	57 03	333
77	Gruber Heidi		Mutten, Schützenverein	90	333
78	Sager Urs	1961 V	,		333
78 79	Brändli Mike	1901 V 1972 S	Kümmertshausen-Engishofen, Schütze		333
80	Küttel Ralf	1972 S 1976 S	Niederbüren, Schützenverein	90	333
81	Hengartner Florian	1970 S 1989 E	Zihlschlacht, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	333
82	Tuchschmid Andreas	1969 E 1958 V	Thunbachtal, Schützen	57 03	332
o∠ 83	Brülisauer Thomas	1956 V 1974 S	·	90	332
		1974 S 1958 V	Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schützengesell	57 03	332 331
84 95	Ess Martin		Kemmental, Bäärenmos Schützen		
85 86	Fehr Urs	1965 V	Marthalen, Militärschiessverein	90	331
86	Winzenried Hansjörg	1949 SV	Marthalen, Militärschiessverein	57 03	330
87	Neuhauser Susanne	1962 V	•	57 03	329
88	Zingg Hansueli	1955 SV	Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schützen	Std	328
89	Schläpfer Werner	1966 S	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	Std	328
90	Weber Andreas	1969 S	Zuzwil, Schützenverein	57 03	328
91	Beck Vanessa	1996 E	Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschützenve		328
92	Rüegg Anton	1951 SV	Braunau, Schützengesellschaft	90	327
93	Marti Hans	1954 SV	Kümmertshausen-Engishofen, Schütze		326
94	Schenk Werner	1957 V	Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schützengesell		326
95	Weber Noah	2002 E	Zuzwil, Schützenverein	90	326
96	Kammerlander Alois	1944 SV	Wängi-Tuttwil, Schützengesellschaft	KA	325

Einzelrangliste

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

			7100		7 110 001101110
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte
97	Meier Martin	1987 E	Bettwiesen, Schützengesellschaft	90	322
98	Reinhart Hans	1961 V	Kümmertshausen-Engishofen, Schütze	90	318
99	Zumsteg Peter	1970 S	Tobel, Schützengesellschaft	57 03	318
100	Hurschler Ursula	1964 V	Kradolf-Schönenberg, Erlenackerschüt	90	317
101	Minder Evy	1965 V	Marthalen, Militärschiessverein	90	315
102	Hänggi Christoph	1966 S	Bürglen, Schützengesellschaft	57 03	313
103	Nessensohn Heidi	1957 V	Kradolf-Schönenberg, Erlenackerschüt	90	310
104	Kretz Peter	1968 S	Oberriet, Feldschützenverein	90	310
105	Oschwald Stephan	1949 SV	Sulgen, Schützengesellschaft	90	309
106	Traber Christine	1988 E	Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schützengesell	57 03	308
107	Zihlmann Anton	1962 V	Arnegg, Schützengesellschaft	57 03	307
108	Niklaus Marc	1989 E	Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschützenve	90	307
109	Frick Sibylle	1970 S	Kradolf-Schönenberg, Erlenackerschüt	90	299
110	Sager Karl	1965 V	Sulgen, Schützengesellschaft	90	296
111	Stutz Thomas	1976 S	Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schützengesell	90	294
112	Fankhauser Peter	1973 S	Kümmertshausen-Engishofen, Schütze	57 03	293
113	Ledergerber Elmar	1965 V	Arnegg, Schützengesellschaft	57 03	292
114	Soltermann Fritz	1961 V	Altnau-Langrickenbach, Schützen	KA	291
115	Felix Peter	1955 SV	Kradolf-Schönenberg, Erlenackerschüt	90	289
116	Hermann Daniel	1983 E	Kemmental, Bäärenmos Schützen	90	287
117	Weber Werner	1958 V	Kradolf-Schönenberg, Erlenackerschüt	57 03	284
118	Odermatt Ursula	1970 S	Kemmental, Bäärenmos Schützen	90	280
119	Riedener Hans	1951 SV	Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schützen	90	278
120	Schadegg Britta	1966 S	Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schützengesell	90	272
121	Peter Eugen	1945 SV	Bettwiesen, Schützengesellschaft	90	262
122	Urech Thomas	1958 V	Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schützen	KA	261
123	Rickenmann René	1960 V	Thunbachtal, Schützen	90	233
124	Mäder Ramona	2008 U21	Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschützenve	90	223